
CLASSIFICA SHT POWER TROPHY - AZEGLIO 2017

n° pil. cognome nome MOTO MOD/CILIND ANNO CAT SHT SQUADRA TEMPI PUNTI

100 CC FINO 1975
1 209 SIRONI GIORGIO SWM SILVER VASE 100 1975 2 TOP GUN SILVER VASE 04:43,907 20
2 81 BRAMBATI ALESSANDRO SWM SILVER VASE 100 1975 2 ARCORE A 05:31,879 14

125CC FINO 1975
1 14 MORPURGO LUCA SWM SILVER VASE 125 1975 3 RUOTE ARTIGLIATE 04:55,388 20
2 32 DOMINELLA MAURIZIO ZUNDAPP GS 125 1973 3 RUOTE ARTIGLIATE 04:59,777 17
3 39 PERANI STEFANO SWM SIX DAYS 125 1975 3 SHT F & F 05:06,510 15
4 186 GRAMITTO RICCI ALFREDO ANCILLOTTI SCARABC 125 1975 3 RUOTE ARTIGLIATE 05:06,656 13
5 69 CERRI GIOVANNI BETA ENDURO 125 1972 3 I BRAVI DEL DUCA CONTE 05:15,752 11
6 218 MARI LUIGI GORI RC 125 1975 3 GREEN PISTON 05:30,805 10
7 196 ZAMBITO SALVATORE SWM SIX DAYS 125 1975 3 05:32,600 9
8 11 FRACONTI CLAUDIO GILERA ELMECA 125 1975 3 I BRAVI DEL DUCA CONTE 05:38,845 8
9 28 PARACCHINI GIACOMO KTM 125 1974 3 TEAM VISH S.T.D. 06:19,429 7

10 10 FRATTINI CESARE FANTIC 125 1975 3 GREEN PISTON R 0
175CC FINO 1975

1 60 SALA PAOLO MARIA ZUNDAPP GS 175 1973 4 ARCORE B 04:36,788 20
2 118 GALLI LUCIANO SWM SILVER VASE 175 1976 4 05:38,684 17

250CC FINO 1975
1 22 GIOVANELLI GIANNANTONIO SWM SILVER VASE 250 1976 5 I BRAVI DEL DUCA CONTE 05:39,047 20

125CC FINO 1982
1 182 BUTTI GIULIANO PUCH GS 125 1976 13 04:30,358 20
2 89 DAMATO ALESSIO SWM RS 125 TF3 1982 13 SHT F & F 04:33,358 17
3 2 PINOLI MARCO SWM RS 125GS 1977 13 SHT F & F 04:34,482 15
4 413 MASPERO MARINO FANTIC CABALLERO 125 1978 13 PIFFERI 05:15,481 13
5 210 TRITTO ANGELO GILERA GRX 125 1981 13 ARCORE B 05:16,523 11
6 23 DAMATO RICCARDO SWM RS 125 GS 1977 13 I BRAVI DEL DUCA CONTE 05:20,656 10
7 184 BAIO MARCO GILERA ELMECA 125 1976 13 ARCORE A 05:28,246 9

175CC FINO 1982
1 70 SAVIONI ALBERTO SWM RS 175 GS 1977 14 ARONI 04:34.303 20
2 51 MEYNET PIETRO SWM RS 175 GS TF1 1981 14 TOP GUN SILVER VASE 04:41,383 17
3 85 PESCIA MASSIMO SWM RS 175 GS 1978 14 ARCORE A 04:50,824 15
4 6 CISLAGHI FLAVIO SWM RS 175 GS TF1 1981 14 FLINSTONE 05:13,942 13
5 48 PASTORI ANGELO SWM RS 175 GS 1977 14 FLINSTONE 05:33,798 11
6 455 MAURI MARIO SWM RS 175 GS 1977 14 06:16,616 10

250CC FINO 1982
1 509 POZZI TIZIANO SWM RS 250 GS TF1 1981 15 ARONI 04:24,098 20
2 92 FRANZOSI MARCO GIACOMO SWM RS 250 GS 1977 15 TEAM VISH S.T.D. 04:25,861 17
3 585 CERUTTI GIANLUCA SWM RS 250 GS TF1 1979 15 CRAZY WHEEL 04:29,630 15
4 58 FERRARI GIORGIO SWM RS 250 GS 1977 15 SHT F & F 04:31,516 13
5 103 POLETTI DANIELE SWM RS 250 GS TF3 1982 15 TEAM VISH S.T.D. 04:38,183 11
6 215 MARINI MATTEO SWM RS 250 GS 1978 15 FLINSTONE 04:46,755 10
7 91 COSTOLA BRUNO PUCH F3 250 1979 15 TEAM VISH S.T.D. 04:59,943 9
8 32 ARCHITETTO MAURO SWM RS 250 GS TF1 1981 15 ARCORE B 05:11,314 8
9 137 GENEVINI MARCO KTM MC5 250 1977 15 ARCORE A 05:16,557 7

10 507 ARONI MARIO SWM RS 250 GS 1977 15 ARONI 05:17,785 6
11 516 ROTA GIORGIO SWM RS 250 GS TF1 1980 15 ARCORE B 05:27,331 5
12 530 GILLI ROBERTO SWM RS 250 GS TF1 1981 15 PIFFERI 05:49,880 4
13 518 CAPUZZONI MARCO SWM RS 250 GS TF1 1980 15 PIFFERI 05:53,118 3

OLTRE FINO ANNO 1982
1 559 GUASCO RAFFAELE PUCH 410 1981 16 04:24,611 20
2 44 ZANOLO MASSIMO SWM RS 280 GS 1978 16 TOP GUN SILVER VASE 04:25,715 17
3 45 FACHERIS LUCA SWM RS 440 TF3 1982 16 CRAZY WHEEL 04:52,755 15
4 18 BLUMENTHAL GION SWM RS 347 GS TF3 1982 16 FLINTSTONE 05:30,614 13

80CC FINO 1985
1 359 TAIETTI GIUSEPPE FANTIC 80 1981 21 PIFFERI 04:39,338 20
2 221 PIFFERI MAURIZIO ACCOSSATO 80 1983 21 05:22,726 17
3 41 GARUFI GIUSEPPE SWM MK RBS 80 1983 21 05:59,756 15

OLTRE FINO ANNO 1985
1 214 MOLINARI UMBERTO SWM RS 347 GS TF1 1979 24 04:44,291 20

FINO 125CC FINO 1992
1 240 CERIBELLI ANGELO TM 80 1991 25 04:40,125 20
2 708 GRANDI GIORGIO GILERA 125 1982 25 05:22,530 17

50CC ENDURO MOD 
1 110 MEYNET MICHELE VALENTI RME 50 2015 31 05:11,324 20

125CC MODERNE
1 3 COMMISSARI LORENZO KTM EXC 2006 32 04:14,534 20
2 201 ORTOLANI LORENZO KTM SIX DAYS 125 2010 32 04:41,885 17
3 1 GEROLI NICCOLO' HUSABERG TE 2012 32 04:44,583 15
4 216 CASELLA SIMONE KTM EXC 2006 32 05:16,110 13

CLASSIFICA SQUADRE
1 TOP GUN SILVER VASE 54

2 RUOTE ARTIGLIATE 50

3 SHT F & F 47

4 ARONI 46

5 I BRAVI DEL DUCA CONTE 41

6 ARCORE A 40

6 ARCORE B 40

8 FLINTSTONE 37

8 PIFFERI 37

8 TEAM VISH S.T.D. 37

11 CRAZY WHEEL 30

12 GREEN PISTON 10
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n° pil. cognome nome MOTO MOD/CILIND ANNO CAT SHT SQUADRA TEMPI PUNTI

85 PESCIA MASSIMO SWM RS 175 GS 1978 13 ARCORE A 04:50,824 15
81 BRAMBATI ALESSANDRO SWM SILVER VASE 100 1975 2 ARCORE A 05:31,879 14

184 BAIO MARCO GILERA ELMECA 125 1976 13 ARCORE A 05:28,246 9
38

60 SALA PAOLO MARIA ZUNDAPP GS 175 1973 4 ARCORE B 04:36,788 20
210 TRITTO ANGELO GILERA GRX 125 1981 13 ARCORE B 05:16,523 11

32 ARCHITETTO MAURO SWM RS 250 GS TF1 1981 15 ARCORE B 05:11,314 8
39

509 POZZI TIZIANO SWM RS 250 GS TF1 1981 15 ARONI 04:24,098 20
70 SAVIONI ALBERTO SWM RS 175 GS 1977 14 ARONI 04:34.303 20

507 ARONI MARIO SWM RS 250 GS 1977 15 ARONI 05:17,785 6
46

585 CERUTTI GIANLUCA SWM RS 250 GS TF1 1979 15 CRAZY WHEEL 04:29,630 15
45 FACHERIS LUCA SWM RS 440 TF3 1982 16 CRAZY WHEEL 04:52,755 15

30

6 CISLAGHI FLAVIO SWM RS 175 GS TF1 1981 14 FLINSTONE 05:13,942 13
48 PASTORI ANGELO SWM RS 175 GS 1977 14 FLINSTONE 05:33,798 11
18 BLUMENTHAL GION SWM RS 347 GS TF3 1982 16 FLINSTONE 05:30,614 13

37

218 MARI LUIGI GORI RC 125 1975 3 GREEN PISTON 05:30,805 10
10 FRATTINI CESARE SWM SIX DAYS 125 1975 3 GREEN PISTON R 0

10

22 GIOVANELLI GIANNANTONIO SWM SILVER VASE 250 1976 5 I BRAVI DEL DUCA CONTE 05:39,047 20
69 CERRI GIOVANNI BETA ENDURO 125 1972 3 I BRAVI DEL DUCA CONTE 05:15,752 11
23 DAMATO RICCARDO SWM RS 125 GS 1977 13 I BRAVI DEL DUCA CONTE 05:20,656 10

41

359 TAIETTI GIUSEPPE FANTIC 80 1981 21 PIFFERI 04:39,338 20
413 MASPERO MARINO FANTIC CABALLERO 125 1978 13 PIFFERI 05:15,481 13
530 GILLI ROBERTO SWM RS 250 GS TF1 1981 15 PIFFERI 05:49,880 4

37

14 MORPURGO LUCA SWM SILVER VASE 125 1975 3 RUOTE ARTIGLIATE 04:55,388 20
32 DOMINELLA MAURIZIO ZUNDAPP GS 125 1973 3 RUOTE ARTIGLIATE 04:59,777 17

186 GRAMITTO RICCI ALFREDO ANCILLOTTI SCARABC 125 1975 3 RUOTE ARTIGLIATE 05:06,656 13
50

2 PINOLI MARCO SWM RS 125GS 1977 14 SHT F & F 04:34,482 15
89 DAMATO ALESSIO SWM RS 125 TF3 1982 13 SHT F & F 04:33,358 17
39 PERANI STEFANO SWM SIX DAYS 125 1975 3 SHT F & F 05:06,510 15

47

92 FRANZOSI MARCO GIACOMO SWM RS 250 GS 1977 15 TEAM VISH S.T.D. 04:25,861 17
103 POLETTI DANIELE SWM RS 250 GS TF3 1982 15 TEAM VISH S.T.D. 04:38,183 11
91 COSTOLA BRUNO PUCH F3 250 1979 15 TEAM VISH S.T.D. 04:59,943 9

37

209 SIRONI GIORGIO SWM SILVER VASE 100 1975 2 TOP GUN SILVER VASE 04:43,907 20
51 MEYNET PIETRO SWM RS 175 GS TF1 1981 14 TOP GUN SILVER VASE 04:41,383 17
44 ZANOLO MASSIMO SWM RS 280 GS 1978 16 TOP GUN SILVER VASE 04:25,715 17

54


